annual index

Whether you're looking for an article on native seeds or taking cuttings, this handy index helps
you find it. Listed are stories that have appeared this year in ABC Gardening Australia magazine.

Abelia

Aloe vera
Banksia
Begonia

Bonsai
Bougainvillea
Bulbs

California poppy
Canna
Cockscomb
Crocus

Daphne

Daylily

Feather flower
Firewheel tree
Frangipani
Geranium

Grey mangrove
Honeysuckle
Hydrangea

Iris

Ixora

Kangaroo paw
Kolkwitzia
Lilium

Lillypilly

Lotus

Natives (best ever)
Native trees
Night plants
Peony
Perennials (waterwise)
Phillip Island hibiscus
Pots

Protea

Rose

Rose guide (pull-out)
Rose hips
Stephanotis
Succulents
Tropical orchids
Tulip

Twin plants
Viburnum
Weigela
Wisteria
Xanthorrhoea
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Oct 2007
Mar 2007
Mar 2007

Jul 2007
Oct 2007
Sep 2007
Apr 2007
Sep 2007
Nov 2007
Jan 2007
Apr 2007
Aug 2007
Nov 2007
Dec 2007
Mar 2007
Apr 2007
Sep 2007
Nov 2007
Oct 2007
Dec 2007
Feb 2007
Jun 2007
Feb 2007
Oct 2007
Jan 2007
Jan 2007
Feb 2007
Dec 2007
Aug 2007
May 2007
Oct 2007

Jul 2007

Jul 2007
Jun 2007
Aug 2007
Feb 2007
Jun 2007
May 2007
Apr 2007
Oct 2007
Aug 2007
Mar 2007
Jun 2007
Oct 2007
Oct 2007
Sep 2007
Apr 2007

p22
p46
p20
p26
p60
p38
p53
p84
p45
p64
p82
p68
p30
p72
p65
p25
p52
p104
p23
p40
p38
p74
p61
p22
pl8
p41
p31
p28
p45
p32
p94
p50
p68
p51
p33
pl8

P66
p49
p76
p24
p26
p56
p23
p24
p26
p72

Aquatic edibles
Artichokes
Asparagus
Banana flowers
Beetroot

Blood limes
Broad beans
Chinese greens
Coriander
Cuisine pots
Cumquat

Food garden for kids

Fruit trees for small gardens

Fruit tree pollination
Green tomatoes

Kale

Loquat

Macadamia

Mulberry

Olives

Passionfruit

Pumpkin

Rosemary

Stone fruit

Strawberry

Summer vegetables
Vegetables for the tropics
Vegetable gardens in pots
Watercress

Aquatic plants for pots
Biological pest control

January 2007-December 2007

Apr 2007
May 2007

Jul 2007
Oct 2007
Mar 2007
Dec 2007

Jul 2007
Feb 2007
Nov 2007
Oct 2007
Jun 2007

Jul 2007
Jun 2007
Jun 2007
Apr 2007
Jan 2007
Apr 2007
Feb 2007
Oct 2007
Feb 2007
Nov 2007
May 2007
Nov 2007
Mar 2007
Sep 2007
Dec 2007
Oct 2007
Jan 2007
Aug 2007

Apr 2007
Oct 2007

Essential oils for therapeutic use

Eucalyptus oil
Josh Byrne’s garden
Josh to your place

Jul 2007
Nov 2007
Sep 2007
Nov 2007

Josh’s school garden wetland project

Sustainable A-Z gardening

Sep 2007
Oct 2007

Sustainable house and garden Feb 2007

Water-saving tips

Mar 2007

Antarctic hydroponic garden Jul 2007

Backyard sanctuary

Oct 2007

p69
p60
p64
p85
p66
p59
p61
p57
po1
p74
p63
p22
p30
p66
p75
p59
p88
p62
p90
p4l
p94
p57
p60
p55
p73
p62
p88
p66
p59

p69
p49

p74
p80
p63
p63

p56
p39
p24
p48

p54
p65

Bonsai

Chelsea

Darwin Botanic Gardens
Gardens of Europe
Highgrove, UK

Merry Garth, Mt Wilson
Miaflora, Perth hills
Native gardens

Adelaide Botanic gardens

Boongala native garden

City Oasis

Land for wildlife
Pete’s vegie patch
Raheen, Melbourne
School gardens with Pete
Spanish garden
Stockwell Park, Tumut
Sustainable gardens

Sabrina Hahn’s garden

Josh Byrne’s garden

Oct 2007 p60
Aug 2007 p20
Nov 2007  p73
Jun 2007 p68
Sep 2007 p47
Aug 2007 p28
Apr 2007 p64

Oct 2007 p68
Mar 2007 p32
Oct 2007 p57
Jun 2007 p27
Aug 2007 p62
Apr 2007 p31
Mar 2007 p38
Aug 2007 p41l
Aug 2007 p51

Sep 2007 p33
Sep 2007 p63

Josh Byrne’s school garden wetland project

Urban garden design
The Abbey, Jamberoo
Tropical

Rene Hundscheidt

Whyanbeel Arboretum
Tugurium, Mt Macedon
Vertical and roof gardens
Waterwise gardens

Desert garden

Smart garden

Subtropical garden

Sustainable garden

Barcaldine, Qld
Caboolture, Qlid
Cairns, Qld
Canberra, ACT
Colac, Vic

Sep 2007 p56
Nov 2007 p63
Oct 2007 p26

Jun 2007 p46
Jan 2007 p22
Sep 2007 p20
Nov 2007 p36

May 2007 p28
May 2007 p26
Mar 2007 p48
May 2007  p27

May 2007 p80
Dec 2007 p83
Aug 2007  p79
Jan 2007  p78
Apr 2007 p94

Cowra and Canowindra, NSW Oct 2007 p108

Garden tours, Europe
Gawler, SA

Huon Valley, Tas

Open garden highlights
Quirindi, NSW

South Tassie, Tas

Feb 2007 p46
Mar 2007 p78
Feb 2007 p78

Jul 2007  p78
Sep 2007 p94
Nov 2007 p116
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Andrew Daddo’s garden Apr 2007
Anna Pavord Jun 2007
David Howard, Highgrove Sep 2007
Densey Clyne’s garden Dec 2007
Gardener of the year
Finalists Nov 2007
Winner Dec 2007
Guerrilla gardening May 2007
Joseph Banks Nov 2007
Josh Byrne’s community school garden
Sep 2007
Mel Ogden’s garden Dec 2007

p42
pl8
p47
p35

p23
p32
p48
p53

p56
p48

Paul and Karen McLennan’s urban garden

Nov 2007
Attracting wildlife Jun 2007
Autumn guide (pull-out) Mar 2007
Autumn in Australia May 2007
New plants for spring Oct 2007
Outdoor kitchen Jan 2007
Water report Oct 2007
Anthracnose (disease) Nov 2007
Armillaria root rot (disease) Apr 2007
Assassin bug (good bug) Feb 2007
Bacterial canker (disease) Oct 2007
Black citrus aphid (pest) Dec 2007
Brown lacewing (good bug) Jan 2007
Brown rot (disease) May 2007
Cabbage aphid (pest) May 2007
Cabbage white butterfly (pest)Nov 2007
Club root (disease) Jul 2007
Cottony cushion scale (pest) Jan 2007
Crusader bug (pest) Jul 2007
Downy mildew (disease) Sep 2007
Dragonfly (good bug) Dec 2007

Eucalyptus tortoise beetles (pest)

Aug 2007
Flea beetle (pest) Sep 2007
Fuller’s rose weevil (pest) May 2007
Fusarium wilt (disease) Mar 2007
Garden weevil (pest) Mar 2007
Harlequin bug (pest) Dec 2007
Leaf-eating ladybird (pest) Sep 2007
Leafhopper (pest) Jul 2007

Longicorn beetle grubs (pest) Jun 2007
Mealybug predator (good bug)Mar 2007

Mistletoe (disease) Feb 2007
Mole cricket (pest) Jun 2007
Native cockroach (good bug) Nov 2007
Painted apple moth (pest) Feb 2007
Parasitic fly (good bug) Sep 2007
Passion vine hopper (pest) Oct 2007
Pear and cherry slug (pest) Mar 2007
Pink wax scale (pest) Nov 2007
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p63

p24

pl19
p30
p28
p52

pl111
p91
p73
pl101
p79
p75
p73
p73
pl111
p75
p75
p75
p91
p79

p75
p91
p73
p75
p75
p79
p91
p75
p81
p75
p73
p81
p111
p73
p91
p101
p75
p111

Potato tuber moth parasite (good bug)

Aug 2007
Potato tuber moth (pest) Aug 2007
Predatory shield bug (good bug)
Jul 2007
Red and blue beetle (good bug)
Oct 2007
Robber fly (good bug) Apr 2007

Root knot nematode (disease) Jun 2007

Rust gall fungus (disease) Jan 2007
Scale parasite (good bug) Jun 2007
Soft brown scale (pest) Apr 2007
Spider (good bug) May 2007
Spined citrus bug (pest) Apr 2007
Two-spotted mite (pest) Jan 2007
White blister (disease) Aug 2007
Wingless grasshopper (pest) Feb 2007
Wireworm (pest) Oct 2007
Bird feeder Jan 2007
Bulbs without soil Apr 2007
Driftwood sculpture May 2007
Heart-shaped plant support Aug 2007
Leaf-print steps Jun 2007
Make your own broom Jun 2007
Mosaic bird bath Sep 2007
Outdoor lights Jan 2007
Planting chart Jul 2007
Recycled garden art May 2007
Black and white garden Jun 2007
Bonsai Oct 2007
Compost Sep 2007
Controlling fruit fly Nov 2007
Dividing bearded iris Feb 2007
Grow a pineapple May 2007
Growing roses from cuttings Feb 2007
How to grow hedges Jul 2007
Ivy spiral Feb 2007
Kids gardening Sep 2007
Lawnmower care Jan 2007
New Inventors Nov 2007
Pete’s 80 top tips Apr 2007
Plant nutrition (part 1) Nov 2007
Plant nutrition (part 2) Dec 2007
Propagating liliums Jun 2007
Pruning clematis Jul 2007
Rose pruning (pull-out) Jun 2007
Shed and storage Jan 2007
Soil solutions Jan 2007
Storage shelf Mar 2007
Tool maintenance Feb 2007
Topiary May 2007
Transplanting trees May 2007
Tricks of the trade

Air-layering Nov 2007

p75
p75

p75

p101
pol
p81
p75
p81
pol
p73
pol
p75
p75
p73
101

p49
p39
p41
p39
p4l
p4l
p44
p48
p45
p40

p40
p60
pr7
p76
p38
p4l
p52
p32
p39
p80
p36
pl7
p57
p98
p65
p59
p40

p32
p52
p47
p64
p44
p50

p7l

Banksia seeds Jan 2007
Cuttings May 2007
Dividing bearded iris Nov 2007
Growing strawberries May 2007
Making a shade box and hot house
May 2007
Making a teepee Nov 2007

p55
p62
p7l
p62

p63
p7l

Making a worm farm and potting bench

May 2007
Planting garlic May 2007
Planting summer bulbs Nov 2007
Potatoes Nov 2007
Pricking out seedlings Jan 2007
Propagating box Aug 2007
Protecting flowers and vegetables

Aug 2007
Protecting seedlings Aug 2007

Protecting trees from wind Aug 2007

Repotting an orchid Nov 2007
Saving grevillea seeds Jan 2007
Soaking seeds Jan 2007
Soft wood cuttings Jan 2007
Soil pH Aug 2007
Sowing seeds May 2007

Sprouting seeds for salads

Aug 2007

Striking native cuttings Jan 2007
What'’s new in nurseries Mar 2007
Black swan May 2007
Brown antechinus Jun 2007
Common brushtail possum  Aug 2007
Eastern brown snake Dec 2007
Eastern dwarf tree frog Jan 2007
Echidnas in the bush Jul 2007
Golden whistler Nov 2007
Gould’s wattled bat Oct 2007
Land mullet Feb 2007
Noisy friarbird Mar 2007
Satin bowerbird Sep 2007
Southern boobook Jul 2007
Swamp wallaby Nov 2007
Wolf spider Apr 2007
Ageing pets Oct 2007
Backyard obedience Jul 2007
Destructive digging Feb 2007
Deterring cats Mar 2007
First aid for cats May 2007
Fish in the backyard Jun 2007
Lameness in horses Dec 2007
Pet safety in the backyard Jan 2007
Poisonous plants for cats Aug 2007
Preventing pet allergies Sep 2007
Rabbits Apr 2007
Turtles Nov 2007

p63
p63
p70
p7l
p55
p49

p49
p49
p48
p70
p54
p54
p55
p48
p63

p48
p55
p60

p55
p61
p56
p56
p57
p56
p88
p82
p55
p53
p7l
p59
p82
p79

p81
p58
p54
p52
p54
p60
p54
p56
p54
p66
p78
p85
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